KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com  151 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
Large Cylinder
ACL series
ACL series
① Series
ACL Double acting single rod

(-40℃~70 ℃)
SS Stainless steel piston rod
How to Order
ACL-B 140-S125
Symbol
Double Acting /
Single Rod
Double Acting /
Double Rod
⑪ Auto switch
Reed
A/S Model Solid
state A/S Model
A54 D-A54K F59 D-F59K
A56 D-A56K F5P D-F5PK
A64 D-A64K J59 D-J59K
A90(V) D-A90(V)K J51 D-J51K
A93(V) D-A93(V)K F9N D-F9N(V)K
A96(V) D-A96(V)K F9P D-F9P(V)K
F9B D-F9B(V)K
※ Only for auto switch attached type.
※ Refer to Auto Switch Catalogue for more information.
⑧ Cylinder stroke
Bore size Standard stroke Max. stroke
Ø125 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 175, 200, 250, 300,
350, 400, 450, 500
2950
Ø140 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 175, 200, 250, 300
Ø150 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 175, 200, 250, 300,
350, 400, 450, 500
Ø160 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 175, 200, 250, 300
Ø180 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 175, 200, 250, 300
-
Ø200 50, 100, 150, 200, 250, 300
Ø250 50, 100, 150, 200, 250, 300
Ø300 -
※ Other intermediate strokes available on request.
Features
● Excellent durability and performance.
● Large pneumatic cylinders provide various
  mounting options.
● The cover, tube and piston are made of
  lightweight aluminum. (Aluminum type)
● Significantly improved cushion performance
  (aluminum type).
● Auto switch can be mounted up to Ø200
  with the built-in magnet (aluminum type).
※ Refer to page [1]-133, for specifications about
custom-made rod ends.
※ Stainless steel tube is also available. Please
inquire separately.
※ SUS and copper alloy covers are also
available. Please inquire separately.
⑦ Bore size
125 140 150 160
Ø125 Ø140 Ø150 Ø160
180 200 250 300
Ø180 Ø200 Ø250 Ø300
ACL - - B 140 - S 200
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩ ⑪ ⑫ ⑬ ⑭
※ Iron tube is not a built-in magnet.
R
H
Pressurized on rod side
Pressurized on head side
KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com  161 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
Large Cylinder
ACL series
Accessory
Type Double acting single rod